
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.75 507 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

58.95 502 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.02 500 H 24/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

59.07 499 H 02/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.26 494 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.27 494 F 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Harlow Pen 1

59.33 492 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Harlow Pen 1

59.41 490 H 15/12/19 RTSC Christmas Cracker Stratford Harlow Pen 3

59.69 483 H 13/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.75 482 H 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.76 482 H 27/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.86 479 H 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.99 476 F 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:00.14 473 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:00.63 461 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Harlow Pen 3

1:01.59 440 H 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:02.44 422 F 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:18.36 213 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:18.36 213 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:20.82 194 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3
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59.07 499 H 02/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.41 490 H 15/12/19 RTSC Christmas Cracker Stratford Harlow Pen 3

59.27 494 F 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Harlow Pen 1

58.75 507 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

58.95 502 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.26 494 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.02 500 H 24/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

59.86 479 H 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.76 482 H 27/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.69 483 H 13/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.33 492 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Harlow Pen 1

59.99 476 F 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.75 482 H 20/01/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:00.63 461 H 25/11/17 Romford Town Early County Qualifier London Aquatics Harlow Pen 3

1:00.14 473 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:02.44 422 F 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:01.59 440 H 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

1:05.05 373 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:18.36 213 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:18.36 213 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:20.82 194 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3
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